
SUMMARY BUDGET ACTUAL
Total	Income 2,855.00$						 2,770.00$						
Total	Expenses 2,994.00$						 2,950.00$						

BUDGET ACTUAL
REVENUE

Member	dues 2,500.00$						 2,500.00$						
Fundraisers 200.00$										 150.00$										
Donations 100.00$										 100.00$										
Other 55.00$												 20.00$												

TOTAL 2,855.00$		 2,770.00$		

EXPENSES
HOME
Monthly	Mixers 2,250.00$						 2,250.00$						
Equipment 500.00$										 500.00$										
Food/Beverages 200.00$										 200.00$										
Transporation 44.00$												

TOTAL 2,994.00$						 2,950.00$						

Club	Budget



BALANCE
85.00$																					
44.00$																						

UNDER/OVER

-$																										
(50.00)$																					

-$																										
(35.00)$																					

-$																										
-$																										
-$																										

(44.00)$																					
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